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SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2a ETAPA 2013
Copa HONDA CBR 600F AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km

1o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - CBR 600F 27/04/2013 08:00.
Qualifying started at 8:06:22

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
5 8:18:07.105 2:01.394 58.777 1:02.617
(89) Giovandro Tonini 6 8:20:11.456 2:04.351 1:00.308 1:04.043
1 8:11:08.440 2:11.824 1:05.371 1:06.453 7 8:22:14.645 2:03.189 59.773 1:03.416
2 8:13:09.120 2:00.680 58.746 1:01.934 8 8:24:30.214 2:15.569 59.340 1:16.229
3 8:15:06.723 1:57.603 57.997 59.606 p9 8:26:59.742 2:29.528 1:00.446
4 8:17:02.309 1:55.586 56.521 59.065 10 8:29:42.021 2:42.279 1:01.340
5 8:18:57.652 1:55.343 56.177 59.166 p11 8:32:07.532 2:25.511 1:02.426
6 8:20:51.820 1:54.168 55.512 58.656
7 8:22:50.007 1:58.187 56.947 1:01.240 (86) Henrique Salim
8 8:25:06.991 2:16.984 1:14.004 1:02.980 1 8:10:18.775 2:13.905 1:06.470 1:07.435
9 8:27:02.311 1:55.320 56.235 50.085 2 8:12:32.856 2:14.081 1:03.669 1:10.412
p10 8:29:12.322 2:10.011 56.248 3 8:14:41.792 2:08.936 1:03.076 1:05.860
4 8:16:48.086 2:06.294 1:01.096 1:05.198
(2) Geison Barros 5 8:18:54.567 2:06.481 1:01.458 1:05.023
1 8:12:06.469 1:58.809 57.925 1:00.884 6 8:20:58.662 2:04.095 1:00.680 1:03.415
2 8:14:03.482 1:57.013 56.149 1:00.864 7 8:23:02.542 2:03.880 1:00.481 1:03.399
3 8:16:01.309 1:57.827 56.305 1:01.522 8 8:25:07.001 2:04.459 1:00.600 1:03.859
4 8:17:57.825 1:56.516 56.102 1:00.414 9 8:27:13.039 2:06.038 1:01.487 1:04.551
5 8:19:55.461 1:57.636 57.641 50.995 10 8:29:18.161 2:05.122 1:01.529 1:03.593
6 8:21:51.027 1:55.566 55.863 59.703 pll 8:32:19.873 3:01.712 1:22.221
7 8:23:47.599 1:56.572 56.045 1:00.527
8 8:25:42.740 1:55.141 55.633 59.508 (29) Lincoln Zocatelli
9 8:27:38.078 1:55.338 55.708 50.630 1 8:10:59.350 2:11.701 1:03.184 1:08.517
10 8:29:34.555 1:56.477 56.747 59.730 2 8:13:08.635 2:09.285 1:02.587 1:06.698
p11 8:32:05.419 2:30.864 1:07.497 3 8:15:16.443 2:07.808 1:00.919 1:06.889
4 8:17:26.424 2:09.981 1:03.022 1:06.959
(162) Beto Van Cleef p5 8:19:54.820 2:28.396 1:02.868
1 8:10:51.894 2:05.298 1:01.848 1:03.450 6 8:23:02.436 3:07.616 1:07.898
2 8:12:49.214 1:57.320 56.603 1:00.717 7 8:25:08.581 2:06.145 1:01.388 1:04.757
3 8:14:45.172 1:55.958 55.382 1:00.576 8 8:27:18.566 2:09.985 1:03.886 1:06.099
p4 8:16:56.048 2:10.876 55.489 9 8:29:27.657 2:09.091 1:02.093 1:06.998
5 8:20:44.616 3:48.568 1:24.799
6 8:22:40.465 1:55.849 55.219 1:00.630 (69) Anderson Martins
7 8:24:35.822 1:55.357 55.388 59.969 1 8:10:58.961 2:15.234 1:06.521 1:08.713
8 8:26:31.340 1:55.518 55.348 1:00.170 2 8:13:09.762 2:10.801 1:04.064 1:06.737
p9 8:28:56.191 2:24.851 55.532 3 8:15:18.052 2:08.290 1:02.376 1:05.914
4 8:17:26.608 2:08.556 1:02.906 1:05.650
(41) Lucas Teodoro 5 8:19:34.477 2:07.869 1:01.992 1:05.877
1 8:09:33.594 2:01.575 59.633 1:01.942 6 8:21:42.850 2:08.373 1:02.595 1:05.778
2 8:11:31.682 1:58.088 57.196 1:00.892 7 8:23:49.539 2:06.689 1:01.800 1:04.889
3 8:13:28.422 1:56.740 56.417 1:00.323 8 8:25:56.917 2:07.378 1:01.484 1:05.894
4 8:15:24.012 1:55.590 55.853 59.737 p9 8:28:21.580 2:24.663 1:01.823
5 8:17:34.613 2:10.601 1:09.894 1:00.707
6 8:19:34.035 1:59.422 56.333 1:03.089 (5) Fabio Prandini
7 8:21:29.746 1:55.711 56.079 59.632 1 8:11:37.755 2:20.803 1:12.432 1:08.371
8 8:23:28.089 1:58.343 58.116 1:00.227 2 8:13:52.375 2:14.620 1:07.364 1:07.256
p9 8:25:49.130 2:21.041 1:01.854 3 8:16:05.870 2:13.495 1:06.623 1:06.872
4 8:18:17.021 2:11.151 1:04.879 1:06.272
(7) Lucas Dezeré 5 8:20:25.771 2:08.750 1:03.863 1:04.887
1 8:11:08.785 2:11.871 1:05.391 1:06.480 6 8:22:35.591 2:09.820 1:04.391 1:05.429
2 8:13:13.605 2:04.820 1:00.720 1:04.100 7 8:24:45.498 2:09.907 1:04.394 1:05.513
3 8:15:17.819 2:04.214 1:00.330 1:03.884 8 8:26:57.933 2:12.435 1:04.303 1:08.132
4 8:17:21.211 2:03.392 1:00.253 1:03.139 p9 8:29:15.729 2:17.796 1:05.552
5 8:19:24.811 2:03.600 1:00.627 1:02.973
6 8:21:28.128 2:03.317 1:00.221 1:03.096
7 8:23:31.958 2:03.830 59.878 1:03.952
8 8:25:34.737 2:02.779 59.590 1:03.189
9 8:27:39.598 2:04.861 59.670 1:05.191
10 8:29:39.877 2:00.279 58.941 1:01.338
p11 8:32:21.430 2:41.553 1:07.673
(6) Alemao 299
1 8:09:52.622 2:13.441 1:05.690 1:07.751
2 8:11:59.394 2:06.772 1:01.291 1:05.481
3 8:14:04.351 2:04.957 59.749 1:05.208
4 8:16:05.711 2:01.360 58.533 1:02.827
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